Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 07/26/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Patriot Wall Sconce (XPWS3)
Outdoor Wall Sconce

Weight lbs (kg) 30 (13.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP65
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 07/26/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Patriot Wall Sconce
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Distribution Technology Output Color Temp Voltage Finish Controls Options
XPWS3 -
Patriot
Wall Sconce
FT - Forward Throw
WT - Wide Throw
WW - Wall Wash
LED 28 -350 - 28 LEDs &
350mA (3,000 lms)
28-450 - 28 LEDs &
450mA (4,000 lms)
48-350 - 48 LEDs &
350mA (5,000 lms)
48-350 - 48 LEDs &
450mA (6,000 lms)
CW - 5,000K
CCT - 70 CRI
NW - 4,000K
CCT - 70 CRI
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480 - High Voltage
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
Green
WHT - White
DIM - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to
housing exterior 1
PCI120 - 120V Button-Type Photocell 2
PCI208 - 208V Button-Type Photocell 2
PCI240 - 240V Button-Type Photocell 2
PCI277 - 277V Button-Type Photocell 2
PCI347 - 347V Button-Type Photocell 2
(Blank) - None
BB - Battery Backup (0°C) 3
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Backup (-20°C) 3
HL - Class 1, Division 2 Hazardous Location Rating, ETL
Listed to UL8448 4
XPMA - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back Plate for
Use with Square Poles 5
XPMAR4 - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back Plate
for Use with 4” O.D. Round Poles 5
XPMAR5 - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back Plate
for Use with 5” O.D. Round Poles 5
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XPWS3  FT  LED  48  450  CW  UE  WHT  BB
Accessory Ordering Information FOOTNOTES:
1 - DIM and IMS options are not compatible.
2 -  Not compatible with ERM2 or HL option.
3 - Available with UE voltage only. Not compatible with HL option.
4 - Not available with battery back-up or photocell options.
5 - Designed for 3” reduced drilling pattern. For S or D180 mounting configuration only.
6 - Accessories are field installed.
7 - Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
Description Order Number
XPWS3 Polycarbonate Shield 244657
XPWS3 SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only) 356915BLK
FK120 - Single Fusing FK120 7
FK277 - Single Fusing FK277 7
FK208, 240 - Double Fusing FK208,240 7
FK480 - Double Fusing FK480 7
FK347 - Single Fusing FK347 7
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 07/26/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Patriot Wall Sconce
DELIVERED LUMENS
LEDs - Drive
Current Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
28 - 350mA
FT
70
2919 86 B1-U0-G1 3055 90 B1-U0-G1
34WT 2873 86 B1-U0-G1 2977 88 B1-U0-G1
WW 3074 90 B1-U0-G0 3161 93 B2-U0-G0
28 - 450mA
FT 3529 80 B1-U0-G1 3730 85 B1-U0-G1
44WT 3465 79 B1-U0-G1 3636 83 B1-U0-G1
WW 3708 84 B2-U0-G0 3844 87 B2-U0-G0
48 - 350mA
FT 4863 88 B1-U0-G1 5094 93 B1-U0-G1
55WT 4791 87 B1-U0-G1 5095 93 B2-U0-G1
WW 4881 89 B2-U0-G0 5209 95 B2-U0-G0
48 - 450mA
FT 5775 80 B1-U0-G1 6159 86 B2-U0-G1
72WT 5678 79 B2-U0-G1 6144 85 B2-U0-G1
WW 5751 81 B2-U0-G0 5315 88 B2-U0-G0
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Back to Quick Links
DIMENSIONS
19-1/4”